
 

 

Men's 4x200 Relay College Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
1 LAWRENCE 'A' 1:36.93 10

1) Smithers, Cannon Fr 2) Wittmayer, Parker Jr
3) Jackson, Marcus Sr 4) Baldwin, Benjamin Fr

2 ST. NORBERT 'A' 1:37.37 8

1) Antolec, Noah Fr 2) Wiedenbeck, Cole Fr
3) Jayne, Max So 4) Blom, Ian So

Women's 4x200 Relay College Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
1 RIPON 'A' 1:48.28 10

1) Fritz, Ren Fr 2) Woyak, Madylyn Jr
3) Hoffa, Sidney Jr 4) Trudell, Tatum So

2 LAWRENCE 'A' 1:54.61 8

1) Cross, Morgan Jr 2) Miller, Jorja Fr
3) Lyford, Clara So 4) Duffy, Deirdre Fr

Men's 5000 Meters College Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Lee, Finn JR LAWRENCE 15:18.14 10
2 Lynts, Kyan FR ST. NORBERT 15:28.03 8
3 Lopez, Christian JR ST. NORBERT 15:43.27 6
4 Wellons, Jacob FR ST. NORBERT 15:49.35
5 Saloun, Jeremy SR RIPON 15:58.67 4
6 Hardy, Caleb SO LAWRENCE 16:02.03 2
7 Helmke, Chad SR CARTHAGE 16:04.49 1
8 Lettau, Finn FR RIPON 16:05.45
9 Hornby, Jaxon SO RIPON 16:15.39
10 Cascio, William SO ST. NORBERT 16:17.53
11 Hoppe, Ian JR ST. NORBERT 16:23.75
12 Reemtsma, Max JR LAWRENCE 16:25.31
13 McCormick, Aron FR RIPON 16:30.97
14 Wood, Connor SR CARTHAGE 16:32.63
15 Alexander, Francis FR LAWRENCE 16:37.24
16 Alexander, Leigham FR LAWRENCE 16:52.79
17 Johnson, Gabe SR CARTHAGE 16:54.36
18 Klemm, Adam FR RIPON 17:08.57
19 Kinser, Connor FR RIPON 17:17.06
20 Ciezczak, Ryan JR CARTHAGE 17:53.60
-- Jahnke, Noah 11 920 RUNNING CO. X 14:40.64
-- Schaer, Andrew SO CARTHAGE DNS
-- Weiland, Cameron 10 920 RUNNING CO. X 15:59.75
-- O'Brien, Ben 10 UNATTACHED X 16:46.12
-- Maish, Carson 11 920 RUNNING CO. X 15:29.77
-- Schmoll, Matthew 11 920 RUNNING CO. X 15:57.31
-- Onesti, Ethan 10 920 RUNNING CO. X 15:40.89
-- Pfeifer, Cory UNATTACHED X 16:19.93
-- Bailey, Max UNATTACHED X 15:59.87

Women's 5000 Meters College Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Courtnage-Dyke, Lillian FR LAWRENCE 18:01.42 10
2 Lau, Camryn FR CARTHAGE 19:48.95 8
3 Arcuri, Luisa FR ST. NORBERT 19:55.43 6
4 Nez, Brooke SO CARTHAGE 21:02.02 4
5 Wunderlich, Eli JR LAWRENCE 22:22.89 2

Women's 60m Hurdles College Prelims

Athlete Yr Team Prelims
1 Hartung, Elena FR LAWRENCE 9.37 q
2 Van Schyndel, Maya FR UW-OSHKOSH 9.41 q
3 Schwarz, Gretchen JR ST. NORBERT 9.61 q
4 Meyer, Halle JR UW-OSHKOSH 9.77 q
5 Huffman, Larissa JR ST. NORBERT 10.05 q
6 Braun, Katherine SO UW-OSHKOSH 10.07 q
7 LaFontant, Amaya FR UW-OSHKOSH 10.26 q
8 Kopec, Kyra JR ST. NORBERT 10.65 q
9 Huppert, Addison JR CARTHAGE 10.71
10 Rantala, Maija FR CARTHAGE 10.72
11 Pescador, Isabella SO EDGEWOOD 11.49
12 Mateer, Veronica FR ST. NORBERT 11.59
13 Lill, Ellie FR EDGEWOOD 12.60

Men's 60 Meter College Prelims

Athlete Yr Team Prelims
1 Willems, Davian SR UW-OSHKOSH 6.93 q
2 Price, Ayden SO EDGEWOOD 7.00 q
3 Woodward, Erik FR RIPON 7.09 q
4 Nienhuis, Vince FR UW-OSHKOSH 7.12 q
5 Raasch, Eric Martin 12 MARTIN LUTHER 7.17 q (7.164)

6 Kennedy, Henry JR UW-OSHKOSH 7.17 q (7.166)

7 Hale, Peyton FR UW-OSHKOSH 7.25 q
8 Arndt, Kaden FR UW-OSHKOSH 7.26 q
9 Johnson, Craige FR RIPON 7.30
10 Seals, Christopher JR CARTHAGE 7.34
11 Baldwin, Benjamin FR LAWRENCE 7.35
12 Dobberstein, Cavan JR UW-OSHKOSH 7.36
13 Jayne, Max SO ST. NORBERT 7.41 (7.406)

14 Taddey, Kaden SO RIPON 7.41 (7.408)

15 Wiedenbeck, Cole FR ST. NORBERT 7.42
16 Blom, Ian SO ST. NORBERT 7.45
17 Barajas, Elijah JR RIPON 7.49 (7.482)

18 Lubin, Nick SO LAWRENCE 7.51
19 Degoma, Keegan FR CARTHAGE 7.53
20 Apfel, Corbyn SO ST. NORBERT 7.55
21 Rodgers, Shawn SO CARTHAGE 7.63
22 Antolec, Noah FR ST. NORBERT 7.69
23 Smithers, Cannon FR LAWRENCE 7.72
24 Porcayo, Ivan FR CARTHAGE 7.77
25 Josephson, Gus FR RIPON 7.85
-- Kozial, Benjamin 9 MIAMI UNIVERSITY R…X 7.49 (7.486)

-- Krahn, Evan FR CARTHAGE DNS

Women's 60 Meter College Prelims

Athlete Yr Team Prelims
1 Brown, Nyla SO UW-OSHKOSH 8.14 q
2 Hoffa, Sidney JR RIPON 8.19 q
3 Reyes, Gisselle FR LAWRENCE 8.41 q
4 Weisensel, Mary SO ST. NORBERT 8.45 q
5 Mamayek, Mckenzie FR ST. NORBERT 8.52 q
6 Serpico, Marisa SO CARTHAGE 8.66 q
7 Kraus, Julia JR CARTHAGE 8.74 q
8 Butler, Pryncess FR CARTHAGE 8.90 q
9 Clark, Meredith FR RIPON 9.35
10 Buddenhagen, Shelby FR RIPON 9.36
-- Nisius, Grace SR CARTHAGE DNS
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Men's 1 Mile College Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Hansen, Nick SO LAWRENCE 4:23.57 10
2 Peterson, Alex JR UW-OSHKOSH 4:25.50 8
3 Matson, Harlan SO CARTHAGE 4:26.56 6
4 Midthun, Bennett SO UW-OSHKOSH 4:29.06 4
5 Koele, Owen FR UW-OSHKOSH 4:29.15
6 Dietsch, Zachary JR UW-OSHKOSH 4:29.40
7 Kaufmann, Drew FR RIPON 4:31.18 2
8 Arndt, Alex SO UW-OSHKOSH 4:31.60
9 Nehls, Aaron SO UW-OSHKOSH 4:31.64
10 Proteau, Paul SR UW-OSHKOSH 4:34.62
11 Davey, Luke JR CARTHAGE 4:34.76 1
12 Johnston, Joe FR CARTHAGE 4:35.92
13 Brobst, Aiden SO RIPON 4:37.22
14 Kelly, Quinn SR CARTHAGE 4:38.38
15 Corral Rasco, Michael FR RIPON 4:41.41
16 Johnson, Nathan FR RIPON 4:42.82
17 Manley, Jackson FR RIPON 4:47.90
18 Mueller, Tyler SR EDGEWOOD 4:48.72
19 Kehoe, Joey FR CARTHAGE 4:53.28
20 Manteufel, Dylan SR ST. NORBERT 4:54.13
21 Zabinski, Caleb SO CARTHAGE 4:54.35
22 McClellan, Angus SO CARTHAGE 4:55.69
23 Ryan, Caden FR CARTHAGE 4:56.66
24 du Toit, Corne SO RIPON 4:57.34
25 Keller, Ryan FR LAWRENCE 4:57.52
26 Tyrcha, Nick FR RIPON 4:59.12
27 Kenney, Connor FR CARTHAGE 5:00.12
28 Carroll, Robert SO CARTHAGE 5:00.24
29 Brock, Kole FR RIPON 5:01.15
30 Aguayo, Manny FR RIPON 5:10.96
31 Ruedinger, Aidan FR RIPON 5:12.39
32 Wiesner, Wiez FR LAWRENCE 5:16.35
33 Eads, Gabe FR ST. NORBERT 5:21.82
34 Pacubas, Nick SO EDGEWOOD 5:33.62
-- Blakeslee, Parker FR RIPON DNS
-- Lewis, Brady 11 UNATTACHED X 4:35.05
-- Osmanski, Zach 12 UNATTACHED X 4:40.11
-- Krug, Evan 12 UNATTACHED X 5:05.84
-- Romprey, Adisun JR RIPON DNS
-- Johnston, Tom FR CARTHAGE DNS

Women's 1 Mile College Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Berger, Joley SO RIPON 5:08.03 10
2 Cortes, Jenny SR RIPON 5:15.51 8
3 Allard, Gabby JR RIPON 5:33.62
4 Hoffman, Minnie JR RIPON 5:35.95
5 Juarez, Ximena JR RIPON 5:37.41
6 Willmas, Madelyn FR ST. NORBERT 5:40.89 6
7 Onukaogu, Faith SR LAWRENCE 5:41.37 4
8 Steffes, Gracie SO RIPON 5:43.05
9 Page, Leah FR RIPON 5:43.19
10 Hunt, Allison JR CARTHAGE 5:43.66 2
11 Jerbi, Katie SR CARTHAGE 5:43.84 1
12 Henze, Laura JR LAWRENCE 5:46.31
13 Kraklow, Sarah FR ST. NORBERT 5:54.15
14 Schaalma, Jenna FR CARTHAGE 6:09.01
15 Sheahan, Brianna FR ST. NORBERT 6:09.65
16 Wagner, Heather SR CARTHAGE 6:11.78
17 Skaya, Breleigh FR ST. NORBERT 6:15.01
18 Packard, Tatum FR RIPON 6:16.15
19 Zaravia, Jackie JR CARTHAGE 6:22.09
20 Hill, Sarah SO RIPON 6:25.05
21 Gallenberg, Alayna FR UW-OSHKOSH 6:26.23
22 Ibarra, Johanna JR RIPON 6:50.40
23 Oldenburger, Cayla FR ST. NORBERT 6:56.48
24 LeRoy, Sierra SO RIPON 7:15.49

Men's 400 Meters College Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Callahan, Noah FR UW-OSHKOSH 51.40 10
2 Marks, Brandon FR UW-OSHKOSH 52.04 8
3 Kozial, Benjamin 9 MIAMI UNIVERSITY … 53.24 6 (53.234)

4 Meyer, Ian FR ST. NORBERT 53.24 4 (53.235)

5 Ritter, Zach SO RIPON 53.33 2
6 Rund, Layne SO CARTHAGE 53.57 1
7 Watson, Zac SO UW-OSHKOSH 53.85
8 Beeksma, Luke FR UW-OSHKOSH 53.93
9 Jaros, Kade FR CARTHAGE 53.98
10 Jackson, Marcus SR LAWRENCE 54.20
11 Szymik, Riley FR UW-OSHKOSH 54.98
12 VanHorn, Casey FR ST. NORBERT 57.09
13 Tristan, Yitzak SO EDGEWOOD 59.95
-- Anderson, Ilan FR RIPON DNS
-- Page, Kayden FR CARTHAGE DNS
-- Ashby, Logan JR ST. NORBERT DNS
-- Manning, Finley SR RIPON DNS

Women's 400 Meters College Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 LaVoi, Maddy JR UW-OSHKOSH 59.59 10
2 Baker, Addie SO UW-OSHKOSH 59.75 8
3 Hofacker, Lydia FR UW-OSHKOSH 1:02.30
4 Pierre, Jenna SO UW-OSHKOSH 1:02.31
5 Trudell, Tatum SO RIPON 1:02.39 6
6 Skorczewski, Gaby JR LAWRENCE 1:03.01 4
7 Jansky, Breanna FR ST. NORBERT 1:03.09 2
8 Nelson, Mandy JR CARTHAGE 1:03.41 1
9 Huffman, Larissa JR ST. NORBERT 1:05.63
10 Smalls, Amara JR UW-OSHKOSH 1:05.74
11 Wilson, Rylie FR CARTHAGE 1:05.88
12 Baumgardt, Izzy FR LAWRENCE 1:06.00
13 Quinn, Shaylen FR CARTHAGE 1:06.36
14 Hartwig, Olivia FR CARTHAGE 1:07.75
15 Koskinen, Laura Anna JR ST. NORBERT 1:08.78

Women's 60m Hurdles College Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Hartung, Elena FR LAWRENCE 9.44 10
2 Van Schyndel, Maya FR UW-OSHKOSH 9.58 8
3 Schwarz, Gretchen JR ST. NORBERT 9.66 6
4 Meyer, Halle JR UW-OSHKOSH 9.76 4
5 LaFontant, Amaya FR UW-OSHKOSH 9.94
6 Kopec, Kyra JR ST. NORBERT 10.33 2
7 Huffman, Larissa JR ST. NORBERT 10.35
8 Braun, Katherine SO UW-OSHKOSH 10.39

Men's 60m Hurdles College Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Ladage, Zak JR RIPON 8.72 10
2 Mittlestadt, Marcus SR UW-OSHKOSH 8.83 8
3 Ewens, Matthew SR UW-OSHKOSH 9.14 6
4 Johnson, Kedrick SR CARTHAGE 9.15 4
5 Cross, Brendan JR LAWRENCE 9.42 2
6 Doster, Napolean FR RIPON 9.43 1
7 Schmidt, Bennett SO ST. NORBERT 10.52
-- Zepnick, Jackson FR UW-OSHKOSH DQ
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Men's 60 Meter College Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Price, Ayden SO EDGEWOOD 6.93 10
2 Woodward, Erik FR RIPON 7.09 8
3 Nienhuis, Vince FR UW-OSHKOSH 7.11 6
4 Hale, Peyton FR UW-OSHKOSH 7.15 4 (7.142)

5 Kennedy, Henry JR UW-OSHKOSH 7.15 (7.143)

6 Raasch, Eric Martin 12 MARTIN LUTHER 7.24 2
7 Arndt, Kaden FR UW-OSHKOSH 7.25
-- Willems, Davian SR UW-OSHKOSH DNS

Women's 60 Meter College Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Brown, Nyla SO UW-OSHKOSH 8.13 10
2 Hoffa, Sidney JR RIPON 8.26 8
3 Reyes, Gisselle FR LAWRENCE 8.37 6
4 Weisensel, Mary SO ST. NORBERT 8.47 4
5 Serpico, Marisa SO CARTHAGE 8.56 2
6 Mamayek, Mckenzie FR ST. NORBERT 8.59 1
7 Kraus, Julia JR CARTHAGE 8.87
8 Butler, Pryncess FR CARTHAGE 8.92

Men's 800 Meters College Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Meyer, Zach SO LAWRENCE 1:56.89 10
2 Hammer, Carson FR ST. NORBERT 2:01.24 8
3 Brobst, Aiden SO RIPON 2:02.92 6
4 Corral Rasco, Michael FR RIPON 2:03.96 4
5 Johnson, Nathan FR RIPON 2:04.05
6 Dhaliwal, Dino FR ST. NORBERT 2:05.21 2
7 Draginis, Ryan JR LAWRENCE 2:06.45 1
8 Manley, Jackson FR RIPON 2:08.90
9 Fredrickson, Eli JR CARTHAGE 2:10.61
10 Anderson, Elek JR LAWRENCE 2:11.23
11 Ripper, AJ FR CARTHAGE 2:11.51
12 Mueller, Tyler SR EDGEWOOD 2:14.30
13 Swearingen, Liam FR ST. NORBERT 2:14.95
14 Brock, Kole FR RIPON 2:17.51
15 Smith, Bryce JR UW-OSHKOSH 2:18.39
16 du Toit, Corne SO RIPON 2:19.23
17 Pacubas, Nick SO EDGEWOOD 2:20.65
18 Embacher, Zach JR ST. NORBERT 2:20.82
19 Scholbe, Matt SR UW-OSHKOSH 2:22.11
20 Tyrcha, Nick FR RIPON 2:27.11
-- Daigle, Noah 12 UNATTACHED X 2:04.02
-- Kaufmann, Drew FR RIPON DNS

Women's 800 Meters College Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Lehman, Amelia SR UW-OSHKOSH 2:15.99 10
2 Westra, Mila SO LAWRENCE 2:17.72 8
3 Cortes, Jenny SR RIPON 2:22.32 6
4 Berger, Joley SO RIPON 2:23.94 4
5 Woyak, Madylyn JR RIPON 2:25.25
6 Karls, Evelyn FR UW-OSHKOSH 2:26.86 2
7 Soto, Athena FR UW-OSHKOSH 2:31.50
8 Mitchell, Anabel SO UW-OSHKOSH 2:31.51
9 Juarez, Ximena JR RIPON 2:32.67
10 Allard, Gabby JR RIPON 2:34.02
11 Steffes, Gracie SO RIPON 2:34.12
12 Hoffman, Minnie JR RIPON 2:34.22
13 Kojis, Ella SR UW-OSHKOSH 2:38.79
14 Page, Leah FR RIPON 2:39.06
15 Modjeski, Leah FR UW-OSHKOSH 2:42.83
16 Hill, Sarah SO RIPON 2:53.91
17 Carson, Lillia SO ST. NORBERT 2:57.19 1
18 Eden, Abby FR ST. NORBERT 3:07.39
19 LeRoy, Sierra SO RIPON 3:16.63
-- Pakaski, Jessie SR CARTHAGE DNS
-- Fox, Evyn SO CARTHAGE DNS
-- Garcia, Adriana JR UW-OSHKOSH DNS
-- Makurat, Josophine SR UW-OSHKOSH DNS
-- Hoffman, Megan FR UW-OSHKOSH DNS
-- Boegh, Emma SO UW-OSHKOSH DNS

Men's 200 Meters College Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Kennedy, Henry JR UW-OSHKOSH 22.72 10
2 Malay, Sean FR UW-OSHKOSH 22.78 8
3 Hale, Peyton FR UW-OSHKOSH 22.80
4 Price, Ayden SO EDGEWOOD 22.81 6
5 Koerselman, Lucas JR UW-OSHKOSH 22.85
6 Woodward, Erik FR RIPON 22.98 4
7 Arndt, Kaden FR UW-OSHKOSH 22.99
8 Eiden, Matthew JR UW-OSHKOSH 23.00
9 Marks, Brandon FR UW-OSHKOSH 23.17
10 Kerner, Eli FR UW-OSHKOSH 23.39
11 Wright, Caleb SR UW-OSHKOSH 23.45
12 Cyracus, Keith FR UW-OSHKOSH 23.51
13 Rund, Layne SO CARTHAGE 23.67 2
14 Seals, Christopher JR CARTHAGE 23.83 1
15 Taddey, Kaden SO RIPON 23.85
16 Johnson, Craige FR RIPON 24.02
17 Blom, Ian SO ST. NORBERT 24.04
18 Becker, Brayden FR CARTHAGE 24.13
19 Meyer, Ian FR ST. NORBERT 24.29
20 Flood, Ryan JR ST. NORBERT 24.44 (24.431)

21 Ladage, Zak JR RIPON 24.44 (24.440)

22 Zepnick, Jackson FR UW-OSHKOSH 24.49
23 Cross, Brendan JR LAWRENCE 24.67
24 Jayne, Max SO ST. NORBERT 24.78
25 Beeksma, Luke FR UW-OSHKOSH 24.86
26 Wiedenbeck, Cole FR ST. NORBERT 24.98
27 Mueller, Peyton FR LAWRENCE 25.00
28 Porcayo, Ivan FR CARTHAGE 25.20
29 Wittmayer, Parker JR LAWRENCE 25.37
30 Tristan, Yitzak SO EDGEWOOD 25.64
31 Antolec, Noah FR ST. NORBERT 25.98
32 Rodgers, Shawn SO CARTHAGE 26.02
-- Kozial, Benjamin 9 MIAMI UNIVERSITY …X DNS
-- Barajas, Elijah JR RIPON DNS
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Women's 200 Meters College Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Baker, Addie SO UW-OSHKOSH 26.49 10
2 LaVoi, Maddy JR UW-OSHKOSH 26.97 8
3 Perry, Syvonna FR CARTHAGE 27.03 6
4 Brown, Nyla SO UW-OSHKOSH 27.31
5 Hofacker, Lydia FR UW-OSHKOSH 27.60
6 Kutner, Kylie FR CARTHAGE 27.82 4
7 Hartung, Elena FR LAWRENCE 27.90 2
8 Pierre, Jenna SO UW-OSHKOSH 27.98
9 Gumila, Jade FR UW-OSHKOSH 28.06
10 Smalls, Amara JR UW-OSHKOSH 28.25
11 Miller, Jorja FR LAWRENCE 28.68 1
12 Weiss, Heleyna JR RIPON 28.72
13 Weisensel, Mary SO ST. NORBERT 28.74
14 Huppert, Addison JR CARTHAGE 28.92
15 Coleman, Serena SO CARTHAGE 28.98
16 Serpico, Marisa SO CARTHAGE 29.19
17 Koskinen, Laura Anna JR ST. NORBERT 29.76
18 Cross, Morgan JR LAWRENCE 30.10
19 Butler, Pryncess FR CARTHAGE 30.65
20 Malm, Jacqui FR LAWRENCE 30.94
21 Rantala, Maija FR CARTHAGE 31.82
22 Mateer, Veronica FR ST. NORBERT 32.71
23 Pescador, Isabella SO EDGEWOOD 33.19
24 Lill, Ellie FR EDGEWOOD 33.41

Men's 3000 Meters College Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Galarza, Edwin FR ST. NORBERT 9:42.21 10
2 Keuler, Reuben SO LAWRENCE 10:02.48 8

Women's 3000 Meters College Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Florance, Kylie JR CARTHAGE 11:00.53 10
2 Johnson, Piper FR UW-OSHKOSH 11:11.56 8
3 Galaszewski, Ella SR UW-OSHKOSH 11:29.50 6
4 Garcia, Mya JR RIPON 11:30.12 4
5 Timm, Sienna FR RIPON 11:36.42 2
6 Osmanski, Madeline SO UW-OSHKOSH 11:42.96
7 Groothoff, Ashley FR UW-OSHKOSH 11:59.12
8 Ryan, Lilliana FR CARTHAGE 12:00.80 1
9 Jesse, Annie FR UW-OSHKOSH 12:07.94
10 Cathcart, Teagan FR CARTHAGE 12:15.74
11 Rummel, Mari JR LAWRENCE 12:24.26
12 Hucke, Rylee FR UW-OSHKOSH 12:27.08
-- Feitl, Gwen SR UW-OSHKOSH DNS
-- Van Der Wegen, Allison JR UW-OSHKOSH DNS

Men's 4x400 Relay College Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
1 UW-OSHKOSH 'A' 3:26.28 10

1) Eiden, Matthew Jr 2) Malay, Sean Fr
3) Kerner, Eli Fr 4) Koerselman, Lucas Jr

2 UW-OSHKOSH 'B' 3:34.08

1) Beeksma, Luke Fr 2) Callahan, Noah Fr
3) Koele, Owen Fr 4) Watson, Zac So

3 LAWRENCE 'A' 3:35.28 8

1) Thorson, Bergen Sr 2) Meyer, Zach So
3) Keller, Ryan Fr 4) Hansen, Nick So

4 ST. NORBERT 'A' 3:41.66 6

1) Hammer, Carson Fr 2) Flood, Ryan Jr
3) Dhaliwal, Dino Fr 4) Swearingen, Liam Fr

5 UW-OSHKOSH 'C' 3:41.76

1) Midthun, Bennett So 2) Arndt, Alex So
3) Peterson, Alex Jr 4) Szymik, Riley Fr

6 CARTHAGE 'A' 3:41.79 4

1) Fredrickson, Eli Jr 2) Matson, Harlan So
3) Ripper, AJ Fr 4) Ryan, Caden Fr

-- RIPON 'A' DNS

1) Ritter, Zach So 2) Romprey, Adisun Jr
3) Blakeslee, Parker Fr 4) Aguayo, Manny Fr

-- LAWRENCE 'B' DNF

1) Anderson, Elek Jr 2) Draginis, Ryan Jr
3) Wiesner, Wiez Fr 4) Thorson, Bergen Sr

Women's 4x400 Relay College Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
1 CARTHAGE 'A' 4:19.77 10

1) Wilson, Rylie Fr 2) Forward, Natalie Fr
3) Kraus, Julia Jr 4) Nelson, Mandy Jr

2 CARTHAGE 'B' 4:26.32

1) Gersch, Angelina Jr 2) Kutner, Kylie Fr
3) Hartwig, Olivia Fr 4) Quinn, Shaylen Fr

3 ST. NORBERT 'A' 4:30.08 8

1) Rivas, Gaby Fr 2) Kraklow, Sarah Fr
3) Willmas, Madelyn Fr 4) Mateer, Veronica Fr

4 UW-OSHKOSH 'B' 4:35.99 6

1) Karls, Evelyn Fr 2) Makurat, Josophine Sr
3) Modjeski, Leah Fr 4) Osmanski, Madeline So

-- RIPON 'A' DNF

1) Packard, Tatum Fr 2) Ibarra, Johanna Jr
3) Arnhold, Nicole Sr 4) Studinski, Chloe Jr

-- UW-OSHKOSH 'A' DNS

1) Hoffman, Megan Fr 2) Garcia, Adriana Jr
3) Mitchell, Anabel So 4) Soto, Athena Fr

Women's Long Jump College Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Clark, Emerson JR UW-OSHKOSH 5.08m 10
2 Kegel, Anna SR CARTHAGE 5.06m 8
3 Weiss, Heleyna JR RIPON 4.91m 6
4 Kopec, Kyra JR ST. NORBERT 4.89m 4
5 Arnhold, Nicole SR RIPON 4.74m 2
6 Meyer, Halle JR UW-OSHKOSH 4.58m 1
7 Carson, Lillia SO ST. NORBERT 4.49m
8 Huffman, Larissa JR ST. NORBERT 4.48m
9 Braun, Katherine SO UW-OSHKOSH 4.45m
10 Footit, Aimee SR UW-OSHKOSH 4.13m
11 Mateer, Veronica FR ST. NORBERT 3.86m
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Men's Long Jump College Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Rivers, Joshua SR UW-OSHKOSH 7.39m 10
2 Wright, Caleb SR UW-OSHKOSH 7.05m 8
3 Hoffer, Brady FR UW-OSHKOSH 6.76m
4 Price, Ayden SO EDGEWOOD 6.65m 6
5 Cyracus, Keith FR UW-OSHKOSH 6.47m
6 McAndrews, Cameron SO UW-OSHKOSH 6.47m
7 Thomas, Ace FR CARTHAGE 6.34m 4
8 Barnes, Jylique JR CARTHAGE 6.26m 2
9 Trzebiatowski, Nick SO RIPON 6.11m 1
10 Becker, Brayden FR CARTHAGE 6.09m
11 Lissa, Ben JR UW-OSHKOSH 6.09m
12 Apfel, Corbyn SO ST. NORBERT 6.03m
13 Osborn, Anthony SR ST. NORBERT 5.98m
14 VanHorn, Casey FR ST. NORBERT 5.85m
15 Doster, Napolean FR RIPON 5.82m
-- Pawlitzky, Cole SR ST. NORBERT ND
-- Page, Kayden FR CARTHAGE DNS
-- Raasch, Eric Martin 12 MARTIN LUTHER ND

Women's Triple Jump College Following LJ Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Unziker, Lyla FR CARTHAGE 10.35m 10
2 TenBrink, Mara FR CARTHAGE 10.31m 8
3 Gersch, Angelina JR CARTHAGE 10.21m
4 Gumila, Jade FR UW-OSHKOSH 9.92m 6
5 Arnhold, Nicole SR RIPON 9.86m 4
6 Smolinski, Paige FR UW-OSHKOSH 9.73m 2
7 Long, Ashlee JR LAWRENCE 9.32m 1
8 Vanden Acker, Anna SR LAWRENCE 9.19m
-- Kanitz, Haley SR UW-OSHKOSH DNS

Men's Triple Jump College Following LJ Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Nkwogu, David FR UW-OSHKOSH 14.42m 10
2 Wallace, Christian FR UW-OSHKOSH 13.99m 8
3 Johnson, Kedrick SR CARTHAGE 13.85m 6
4 Foster, Camron FR CARTHAGE 13.70m 4
5 Milbrath, Max SO UW-OSHKOSH 13.34m
6 Lissa, Ben JR UW-OSHKOSH 13.02m
7 Arceo, Quentin SO CARTHAGE 12.73m
8 Trzebiatowski, Nick SO RIPON 12.57m 2
9 Mueller, Peyton FR LAWRENCE 12.38m 1
10 Schmidt, Bennett SO ST. NORBERT 12.00m
11 Osborn, Anthony SR ST. NORBERT 11.96m

Women's Shot Put College Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Payne, Madison SR CARTHAGE 12.88m 10
2 Townsend, Lillian JR CARTHAGE 12.59m 8
3 Doherty, Kylee SR EDGEWOOD 12.47m 6
4 Manz, Brooklyn JR UW-OSHKOSH 12.46m 4
5 Huelskamp, Carly SO UW-OSHKOSH 11.76m 2
6 Masloroff, Abi JR UW-OSHKOSH 11.65m
7 Freund, Ava SO CARTHAGE 11.50m
8 Priesgen, Carlie FR RIPON 11.10m 1
9 Noggle, Alana SO UW-OSHKOSH 10.93m
10 Michaels, Hannah SO RIPON 10.42m
11 Von-Schilling Worth, Caylene FR CARTHAGE 10.27m
12 Schoeneman, Eiley FR CARTHAGE 10.12m
13 Bilello, Kaelyn SO UW-OSHKOSH 10.07m
14 Hinkle, Abby JR CARTHAGE 10.06m
15 McLain, Alease FR LAWRENCE 9.88m
16 Goldstein, Ruby FR UW-OSHKOSH 9.80m
17 Tuzil, Jackie SR CARTHAGE 9.75m
18 Klitzke, Kennedy SO ST. NORBERT 9.66m
19 Gasperich, Ella FR ST. NORBERT 9.36m
20 Truchon, Ryleigh FR LAWRENCE 9.29m
21 Foreman, Jolie SR ST. NORBERT 9.07m
22 Riddle, Keilley JR EDGEWOOD 8.98m
23 Floming, Kaylee FR CARTHAGE 8.71m
24 Wagner, Rose JR CARTHAGE 8.34m
25 Langer, Abby FR ST. NORBERT 8.20m
26 LaFontant, Amaya FR UW-OSHKOSH 8.07m
27 Krueger, Samantha SO ST. NORBERT 7.99m

Men's Shot Put College Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Isom, Isaiah SR UW-OSHKOSH 16.82m 10
2 Maude, Kieran SR UW-OSHKOSH 15.69m 8
3 Bendixen, Cameron SR UW-OSHKOSH 15.27m
4 Rose, Tyler SR CARTHAGE 15.11m 6
5 Hanson, Noah JR RIPON 14.12m 4
6 Einsweiler, Cooper SO ST. NORBERT 14.12m 2
7 Fritsch, Gavin SR UW-OSHKOSH 14.08m
8 Picard, Braedy JR RIPON 14.00m 1
9 Wellhoefer, Jack SO UW-OSHKOSH 13.64m
10 Skarsten, Connor FR LAWRENCE 12.95m
11 Marsh, Alex FR ST. NORBERT 12.26m
12 Crema, Al FR CARTHAGE 11.92m
13 Podratz, Elliot FR CARTHAGE 11.77m
14 Hale, Bryce JR UW-OSHKOSH 11.75m
15 Sawicki, Jacob JR ST. NORBERT 11.52m
16 McLaughlin, Jack JR LAWRENCE 11.47m
17 Paulsen, Tanner FR RIPON 11.27m
18 Price, Ayden SO EDGEWOOD 10.77m
19 Bennett, Cameron FR CARTHAGE 10.77m
20 Haas-Rock, Caleb SO CARTHAGE 10.49m
21 Krowas, Pierce JR RIPON 10.16m
22 Johnson, Aiden FR CARTHAGE 9.86m
23 VanHorn, Casey FR ST. NORBERT 9.85m
24 Smith, Bryce JR UW-OSHKOSH 9.71m
25 Schneider, Corbin FR LAWRENCE 9.36m
-- Jones, Roy JR CARTHAGE DNS
-- Mittlestadt, Marcus SR UW-OSHKOSH ND
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Men's Weight Throw College Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Fritsch, Gavin SR UW-OSHKOSH 19.80m 10
2 Rose, Tyler SR CARTHAGE 19.10m 8
3 Hale, Bryce JR UW-OSHKOSH 18.01m 6
4 Maude, Kieran SR UW-OSHKOSH 15.65m
5 Wellhoefer, Jack SO UW-OSHKOSH 14.79m
6 Haas-Rock, Caleb SO CARTHAGE 14.50m 4
7 Krowas, Pierce JR RIPON 13.90m 2
8 Picard, Braedy JR RIPON 13.15m 1
9 McLaughlin, Jack JR LAWRENCE 13.12m
10 Paulsen, Tanner FR RIPON 13.08m
11 Bennett, Cameron FR CARTHAGE 13.07m
12 Hanson, Noah JR RIPON 13.02m
13 Podratz, Elliot FR CARTHAGE 12.97m
14 Sawicki, Jacob JR ST. NORBERT 12.52m
15 Einsweiler, Cooper SO ST. NORBERT 12.41m
16 Crema, Al FR CARTHAGE 12.37m
17 Marsh, Alex FR ST. NORBERT 12.28m
18 Skarsten, Connor FR LAWRENCE 11.38m
19 Johnson, Aiden FR CARTHAGE 9.87m
20 Schneider, Corbin FR LAWRENCE 9.32m
-- Jones, Roy JR CARTHAGE DNS

Women's Weight Throw College Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Noggle, Alana SO UW-OSHKOSH 15.41m 10
2 Tuzil, Jackie SR CARTHAGE 14.84m 8
3 Payne, Madison SR CARTHAGE 14.77m 6
4 Bilello, Kaelyn SO UW-OSHKOSH 14.40m 4
5 Masloroff, Abi JR UW-OSHKOSH 14.34m
6 Freund, Ava SO CARTHAGE 14.03m
7 Huelskamp, Carly SO UW-OSHKOSH 13.69m
8 Townsend, Lillian JR CARTHAGE 13.57m
9 Foreman, Jolie SR ST. NORBERT 12.71m 2
10 Gasperich, Ella FR ST. NORBERT 12.71m 1
11 Vianden, Greta SO LAWRENCE 12.58m
12 Michaels, Hannah SO RIPON 12.51m
13 Wagner, Rose JR CARTHAGE 12.45m
14 LaFontant, Amaya FR UW-OSHKOSH 12.40m
15 Goldstein, Ruby FR UW-OSHKOSH 11.35m
16 Floming, Kaylee FR CARTHAGE 11.28m
17 Schoeneman, Eiley FR CARTHAGE 11.21m
18 Hinkle, Abby JR CARTHAGE 11.18m
19 Klitzke, Kennedy SO ST. NORBERT 11.00m
20 Krueger, Samantha SO ST. NORBERT 10.98m
21 Truchon, Ryleigh FR LAWRENCE 10.68m
22 Schuh, Mackenzie JR LAWRENCE 10.67m
23 Doherty, Kylee SR EDGEWOOD 10.09m
24 Marsh, Addison FR ST. NORBERT 10.07m
25 McLain, Alease FR LAWRENCE 10.00m
26 Priesgen, Carlie FR RIPON 9.89m
27 Von-Schilling Worth, Caylene FR CARTHAGE 9.65m
28 Langer, Abby FR ST. NORBERT 8.43m
-- Aravena, Daphne SO ST. NORBERT DNS
-- Manz, Brooklyn JR UW-OSHKOSH DNS
-- Riddle, Keilley JR EDGEWOOD ND

Women's High Jump College Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Studinski, Chloe JR RIPON 1.55m 10
2 Malm, Jacqui FR LAWRENCE 1.50m 8
3 Smolinski, Paige FR UW-OSHKOSH 1.45m 6
4 Nisius, Grace SR CARTHAGE 1.45m 3
4 Footit, Aimee SR UW-OSHKOSH 1.45m 3
6 Fritz, Ren FR RIPON 1.40m 0.5
6 Kraus, Julia JR CARTHAGE 1.40m 0.5
8 Coleman, Serena SO CARTHAGE 1.40m
9 Huppert, Addison JR CARTHAGE 1.30m
10 Carson, Lillia SO ST. NORBERT 1.30m
-- Dehlinger, Ellie FR UW-OSHKOSH NH

Men's High Jump College Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Rivers, Joshua SR UW-OSHKOSH 2.00m 10
2 Thompson, Christian SO UW-OSHKOSH 2.00m 8
3 Hoffer, Brady FR UW-OSHKOSH 1.95m
4 Hibbler, Josiah FR UW-OSHKOSH 1.95m
5 Willis, Euphrates FR CARTHAGE 1.90m 6
6 Dobberstein, Cavan JR UW-OSHKOSH 1.90m
7 Smith, Bryce JR UW-OSHKOSH 1.90m
8 McAndrews, Cameron SO UW-OSHKOSH 1.85m
9 Schmidt, Bennett SO ST. NORBERT 1.85m 4
10 Scholbe, Matt SR UW-OSHKOSH 1.80m
10 Cyracus, Kendrick SR UW-OSHKOSH 1.80m
12 Flood, Ryan JR ST. NORBERT 1.80m 2
13 Nienhuis, Vince FR UW-OSHKOSH 1.75m
14 Alexander, Austin FR CARTHAGE 1.70m 1
-- Price, Ayden SO EDGEWOOD DNS
-- Wisniewski, Kyle JR UW-OSHKOSH DNS

Men's Pole Vault College Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Kao, Collin SR UW-OSHKOSH 5.15m 10
2 Stukenberg, Ethan JR UW-OSHKOSH 4.70m 8
3 Rollins, Hayden FR CARTHAGE 4.55m 6
4 Hopperdietzel, Seth FR UW-OSHKOSH 4.40m
5 Ewens, Matthew SR UW-OSHKOSH 4.10m
6 Taylor, Evan FR UW-OSHKOSH 4.10m
7 O'Neal, Micah SO CARTHAGE 4.10m 4
8 Pinkerton, Ethan SO UW-OSHKOSH 3.95m
9 Pawlitzky, Cole SR ST. NORBERT 3.80m 2
10 Dobberstein, Cavan JR UW-OSHKOSH 3.65m
11 Scholbe, Matt SR UW-OSHKOSH 3.50m
12 Shoemaker, Zach FR CARTHAGE 3.20m
13 Nienhuis, Vince FR UW-OSHKOSH 3.05m
-- St. Clair, Christian FR UW-OSHKOSH NH
-- Quandt, Nicholas 12 UNATTACHED X 4.85m

Women's Pole Vault College Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Clark, Emerson JR UW-OSHKOSH 3.36m 10
2 Deshler, Lara SR ST. NORBERT 3.05m 8
3 Sanford, Chloe FR ST. NORBERT 2.90m
3 Galindo, Isabella SR ST. NORBERT 2.90m 6
5 Forward, Natalie FR CARTHAGE 2.75m 4
5 Wittmaack, Lexa JR ST. NORBERT 2.75m
7 Teevan, Reece FR CARTHAGE 2.75m 2
8 McQueen, Alyssa FR CARTHAGE 2.75m
9 Clark, Meredith FR RIPON 2.60m 1
10 Lyford, Clara SO LAWRENCE 2.60m
11 Buddenhagen, Shelby FR RIPON 2.30m
12 Barry, Paige FR LAWRENCE 2.30m
-- Tellock, Sheila SO UW-OSHKOSH DNS
-- Meyer, Brianna FR UW-OSHKOSH NH
-- Kanitz, Haley SR UW-OSHKOSH DNS
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